
T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 24-04-2024

WE TORINO (0501072A)
TORINO - 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Torneo WE TORINO 0501072A

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 05-01-2005 - 09-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet http://lnx.scacchisticatorinese.it/tornei/we200501.html
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA PIE TO 1832 0 0 1944 M 104829

4 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2074 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

33 1N Bertagia Roldano         ITA PIE TO 1975 0 0 1956 M 110470

23 1N Berutti Mario            ITA PIE TO 1891 0 0 1964 M 818925 105182

34 CM Catana Costel            ITA PIE TO 2076 0 0 1964 M 813532 110473

22 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA PIE TO 1682 0 0 1971 M 104834

7 1N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA PIE TO 1822 0 0 1976 M 102005

10 Diana Riccardo           ITA PIE TO 2102 0 0 1942 M 811440 113984

6 CM Faraoni Enrico           ITA UMB PG 2134 0 0 1967 M 803391 101992

29 CM Fassio Luca              ITA PIE TO 2077 0 0 1976 M 806510 105743

31 1N Ferrero Oscar            ITA PIE TO 1740 0 0 1941 M 819689 109320

25 1N Fortino Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 1928 0 0 1989 M 817597 105195

2 2N Gattiglio Maurizio       ITA PIE TO 1705 0 0 1960 M 100135

16 CM Giacomasso Enrico        ITA PIE TO 1940 0 0 1962 M 809853 102211

12 1N Giacometto Mario         ITA PIE TO 1999 0 0 1969 M 818984 102188

35 1N Giusiano Marco           ITA PIE TO 1877 0 0 1975 M 110480

20 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA PIE TO 1805 0 0 1951 M 104724

11 CM Malano Francesco         ITA PIE TO 2029 0 0 1947 M 805793 102185

1 1N Mandosio Franco          ITA PIE TO 1864 0 0 1935 M

32 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA PIE TO 1964 0 0 1959 M 109529

14 1N Matta Francesca          ITA PIE TO 1853 0 0 1986 F 818780 102198

28 1N Muscato Alessandro       ITA PIE AT 1874 0 0 1975 M 105300

24 2N Napoli Claudio           ITA PIE CN 1760 0 0 1971 M 105189

8 CM Nardelli Marco           ITA PIE TO 2031 0 0 1983 M 814164 102173

36 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA PIE TO 1724 0 0 1990 M 116371

17 CM Pedemonte Claudio GiovanniITA LIG GE 1941 0 0 1956 M 809365 102309

19 CM Pulito Alberto           ITA PIE TO 2158 0 0 1986 M 809276 103537

3 M Ranieri Fabrizio         ITA PIE TO 2211 0 0 1974 M 806927 100802

27 CM Raviola Giuseppe         ITA PIE AT 2097 0 0 1977 M 811530 105292

30 CM Rotundo Raffaele         ITA PIE TO 2112 0 0 1974 M 813133 106369

9 CM Sorcinelli Francesco     ITA PIE TO 2080 0 0 1981 M 814466 102175

5 CM Squarci Franco           ITA PIE AL 1873 0 0 1946 M 809110 101327

38 NC Torrione William         ITA PIE CN 1488 0 0 1978 M 117713

13 1N Tratto Mimmo             ITA PIE TO 1954 0 0 1957 M 102193

18 1N Trotto Pierangelo        ITA PIE TO 1903 0 0 1964 M 103171

37 2N Turino Luca              ITA VAL AO 1676 0 0 1977 M 117537

26 M Venturino Marco          ITA PIE AT 2174 0 0 1955 M 105289

15 CM Vozza Nicola             ITA PIE TO 2049 0 0 1968 M 814474 102204
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 1N Angioni Gian Carlo       ITA 1832 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1944 M 104829

33 1N Bertagia Roldano         ITA 1975 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 110470

22 2N Cavezzana Davide         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1971 M 104834

7 1N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA 1822 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 102005

2 2N Gattiglio Maurizio       ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 100135

35 1N Giusiano Marco           ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1975 M 110480

20 1N Lizzari Nicola           ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1951 M 104724

1 1N Mandosio Franco          ITA 1864 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1935 M

32 CM Martin Tiziano           ITA 1964 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1959 M 109529

28 1N Muscato Alessandro       ITA 1874 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1975 M 105300

24 2N Napoli Claudio           ITA 1760 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1971 M 105189

36 2N Parodi Alessandro        ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1990 M 116371

38 NC Torrione William         ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1978 M 117713

13 1N Tratto Mimmo             ITA 1954 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1957 M 102193

18 1N Trotto Pierangelo        ITA 1903 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 103171

37 2N Turino Luca              ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1977 M 117537

26 M Venturino Marco          ITA 2174 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1955 M 105289
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